P17000237213

(Requestor's Name)		
(Address)		
(Address)		
(Address)		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)		
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)		
(Document Number)		
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies Certificates of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		





500298380885

04/26/17--01001--005 **78.75

17 SER 25 VI 9: 25

2017 APR 25 PM 3. 1.

m MAN

H/25/17

I Vincent Stafford am

NOT reinstating Stafford's

Business Ventures Inc under

Doc Number P13000097095

M-Ather

SPORT AND STATE OF CONTROL STATE OF CONTROL OF CONTROL

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: PROPOSED CORPORAT	L'ENAME-MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)			
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:				
☐ \$70.00 ☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S78.75 S87.50 Filing Fee Filing Fee, & Certified Copy & Certificate of Status ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED			
FROM Name (Project or type)				
1524 Creccent Hill Dr				
Tallahoree F/32303				
9010 Fille	3/95276 Elephone number Jijg of gwai/, coup for future annual report notification			

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be: 5 to Fforce	S Business Ventures In
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address	Mailing address, it different is:
1524 Crescent HIII DI Tollohossee 32303	Same
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: CGCO BUSTNESS	Iny and all ronsactions
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OF DECTORS	APR 25 PM 2:
Name and Title: Vincent Staffor Address 1524 Crescent to Talluharre Fl 32303	Name and Title:
Name and Title:	Name and Title:
Address	
Name and Title:	Name and Title:
Address	

Name and Title:	Name and Title:	
Address	Address:	
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT	m	
The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NO	Tacceptable) of the registered agent is:	1 34
Name: Uncent f	crewt Hill Dr	
Address: 1504 CF	<u> </u>	25 MARIE
101100015	<u> </u>	
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR		2: 2 : 2
		の 200
Name: Vincent	Stafford	
Address: 1524 Cr	Stafford escent Hill DV	
Toollaha Co	e F/ 32303	
1 (2119.V.). (4) J. C.		
ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE.	(APPINON LA L	
Effective date, if or or than the date of fiting:	and cannot be more than five business day.	vrior or 92 Sasiness
days after the filing.,		
Note: If the date inserted in this block does not mee the document's effective date on the Department of the Department of the document's effective date on the Department of the Department		late will not be listed as
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Having been named as registered agent to accept so this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the ap.		
n Istal		4/25/17
Required Signature Regis	tered Agent	Date
I submit this document and affirm that the facts st		
document to the Department of State constitutes a th	any aegree jeuory as provided for in 5.617,155, P.S.	1/- 1/
Required Signature/Incorporator	<u> </u>	$\frac{7}{\sqrt{25}}$